SYSTEM EKOPLASTIK: WATER
DISTRIBUTION, HEATING & COOLING
Solutions for Essentials
Water Distribution, Heating & Cooling
4
TELEPHONE:
+356 21492149

 Higher pressure resistance at higher
 temperatures by up to
 Temperature resistance up to
 All this while keeping other features of FIBER pipe:
 » 3 × lower thermal linear expansion
 » Without shaving before welding
50 %
20 %
 90 °C
8
TELEPHONE:
+356 21492149
E-MAIL
PN10 PIPES L=4 m
OD 20 x 2.2 mm  TTR020P10X
OD 25 x 2.3 mm  TTR025P10X
OD 32 x 2.9 mm  TTR032P10X
OD 40 x 3.7 mm  TTR040P10X
OD 50 x 4.6 mm  TTR050P10X
OD 63 x 5.8 mm  TTR063P10X
OD 75 x 6.8 mm  TTR075P10X
OD 90 x 8.2 mm  TTR090P10X
OD 110 x 10 mm  TTR110P10X
PN16 PIPES L=4 m
OD 20 x 2.8 mm  TTR020P16X
OD 25 x 3.5 mm  TTR025P16X
OD 32 x 4.4 mm  TTR032P16X
OD 40 x 5.5 mm  TTR040P16X
OD 50 x 6.9 mm  TTR050P16X
OD 63 x 8.6 mm  TTR063P16X
OD 75 x 10.3 mm  TTR075P16X
OD 90 x 12.3 mm  TTR090P16X
OD 110 x 15.1 mm  TTR110P16X
OD 125 x 17.1 mm  TTR125P16X
PN20 PIPES L=4 m
OD 20 x 3.4 mm  TTR020P20X
OD 25 x 4.2 mm  TTR025P20X
OD 32 x 5.4 mm  TTR032P20X
OD 40 x 6.7 mm  TTR040P20X
OD 50 x 8.3 mm  TTR050P20X
OD 63 x 10.5 mm  TTR063P20X
OD 75 x 12.5 mm  TTR075P20X
OD 90 x 15.0 mm  TTR090P20X
OD 110 x 18.3 mm  TTR110P20X
PPR FIBER BASALT + PIPES L = 4 m (S 3.2)
OD 20 (S3.2)  TTRFB020TRCT
OD 25 (S3.2)  TTRFB025TRCT
OD 32 (S3.2)  TTRFB032TRCT
OD 40 (S3.2)  TTRFB040TRCT
OD 50 (S3.2)  TTRFB050TRCT
OD 63 (S3.2)  TTRFB063TRCT
OD 75 (S4.0)  TTRFB075TRCT
OD 90 (S4.0)  TTRFB090TRCT
OD 110 (S4.0)  TTRFB110TRCT
OD 125 (S4.0)  TTRFB125TRCT
DESCRIPTION  CAT. CODE
System Ekoplastik: Water Distribution, Heating & Cooling
9
WAVIN X-StreAm Foul & StormWAter DrAINAGe SYStem

32x25x32 mm  TTKR03225X
40x20x40 mm  TTKR04020X
40x25x40 mm  TTKR04025X
40x32x40 mm  TTKR04032X
50x32x50 mm  TTKR05032X
50x40x50 mm  TTKR05040X
63x32x63 mm  TTKR06332X
63x40x63 mm  TTKR06340X
63x50x63 mm  TTKR06350X
REDUCED TEE 90° ( 2 Ends )
25x20x20 mm  TTKR0252020
32x20x20 mm  TTKR0322020
32x25x20 mm  TTKR0322520
32x25x25 mm  TTKR0322525
CROSS PIECE
20 mm  TKRI020XXX
25 mm  TKRI025XXX
32 mm  TKRI032XXX
40 mm  TKRI040XXX
SOCKET
20 mm  TNA020XXXX
25 mm  TNA025XXXX
32 mm  TNA032XXXX
40 mm  TNA040XXXX
50 mm  TNA050XXXX
63 mm  TNA063XXXX
75 mm  TNA075XXXX
90 mm  TNA090XXXX
110 mm  TNA110XXXX
REDUCER
25x20 mm  TRE02520XX
32x20 mm  TRE03220XX
32x25 mm  TRE03225XX

40x25 mm  TRE14025XX
40x32 mm  TRE14032XX
50x32 mm  TRE15032XX
50x40 mm  TRE15040XX
63x32 mm  TRE16332XX
63x40 mm  TRE16340XX
63x50 mm  TRE16350XX
75x40 mm  TRE17540XE
75x50 mm  TRE17550XE
75x63 mm  TRE17563XX
90x63 mm  TRE19063XX
90x75 mm  TRE19075XX
110x75 mm  TRE111075X
110x90 mm  TRE111090X
END CAP
20 mm  TZA020XXXX
25 mm  TZA025XXXX
32 mm  TZA032XXXX
40 mm  TZA040XXXX
50 mm  TZA050XXXX
63 mm  TZA063XXXX
75 mm  TZA075XXXE
90 mm  TZA090XXXX
CROSS OVER - PN20
20 mm  TKR020P20X
25 mm  TKR025P20X
32 mm  TKR032P20X
40 mm  TKR040P20X
COMPENSATION PIPE - PN20
20 mm  TKS020P20X
25 mm  TKS025P20X
32 mm  TKS032P20X
40 mm  TKS040P20X
DESCRIPTION  CAT. CODE
12
TELEPHONE:
+356 21492149

63 mm x 3/4"  TNSI06325X
75 mm x 3/4"  TNSI07525X
90 mm x 3/4"  TNSI09025X
System Ekoplastik: Water Distribution, Heating & Cooling
15
WAVIN X-StreAm Foul & StormWAter DrAINAGe SYStem
Product Guide: Contents
 Solutions for Essentials
DESCRIPTION  CAT. CODE
WELD IN SADDLE WITH MALE THREAD
63 mm x 3/4"  TNSE06325X
75 mm x 3/4"  TNSE07525X
90 mm x 3/4"  TNSE09025X
STRAIGHT WAY VALVE
20 mm  TVE020XXXX
25 mm  TVE025XXXX
32 mm  TVE032XXXX
40 mm  TVE040XXXX
50 mm  TVE050XXXX
63 mm  TVE063XXXX
BALL TAP PLASTIC (BALL COCK)
20 mm  TVEK020XXX
25 mm  TVEK025XXX
32 mm  TVEK032XXX
40 mm  TVEK040XXX
50 mm  TVEK050XXX
63 mm  TVEK063XXX
COUPLING WITH NUT
20 mm  TRS020XXXX
25 mm  TRS025XXXX
32 mm  TRS032XXXX
40 mm  TRS040XXXX
FLANGE ADAPTOR
40 mm  TLN040XXXX
50 mm  TLN050XXXX
63 mm  TLN063XXXX
75 mm  TLN075XXXX
90 mm  TLN090XXXX
110 mm  TLN110XXXX
16
TELEPHONE:
+356 21492149
E-MAIL
DESCRIPTION  CAT. CODE
FLANGE
40mm/DN32  PRI040NXXX
50mm/DN40  PRI050NXXX
63mm DN50  PRI063NXXX
75mm/DN65  PRI075NXXX
90mm/DN80  PRI090NXXX
110mm/DN100  PRI110NXXX
ELECTRO FUSION SOCKET
63  ENA063XXXX
75  ENA075XXXX
90  ENA090XXXX
110  ENA110XXXX
PLASTIC PIPE CLIP
20 MM  PRE020TXXX
25 MM  PRE025TXXX
32 MM  PRE032TXXX